

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Coloma Twp HMA Ultra-Thin

P18020

RECORD OF BIDS

08-Mar-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
6	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$245.00	\$1,470.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
1	LSUM	Pavt , Cleaning	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,085.50	\$2,085.50
25	TON	Hand Patching	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
14480	SYD	HMA, Ultra-Thin, Low Volume, Warranty	\$2.92	\$42,281.60	\$3.89	\$56,327.20
1375	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.75	\$7,906.25	\$6.70	\$9,212.50
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,372.80	\$1,372.80
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$2.00	\$256.00
TOTAL			\$67,360.41		\$79,457.00	